M1500008300

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(100.000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Durana Fath Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000278042510

TO ACEROSE OF

高品品

2015 OCT 13 A 9: 22
RECRETARY OF STATE

OCT 1 4 2015

3 MASON

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

		ACC	OUNT NO.	:	120000	00019	5
		RI	EFERENCE	:	759147	•	4321592
		OHTUA	RIZATION	:	Smell	(de	nan
		COS	ST LIMIT	:	\$ 18.0.	00	nas
ORDER	DATE :	August 2	25, 2015				,
ORDER	TIME :	9:57 AM	М				
ORDER	NO. :	759147-0	035				•
CUSTO	MER NO:	43215	592				
-							
		<u>I</u>	FOREIGN F	ILI	NGS		
	NAME:	IH6 I	PROPERTY	LEV	EL GP L	LC	
XXXX	QUALIFI	CATION	(TYPE: L	L)			
	~		·	- ·			
PLEASI	E RETURN	THE FOLI	LOWING AS	PR	OOF OF	FILIN	G:
		FIED COPY					
XX			GOOD ST	AND	ING		

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams -- EXT# 62935

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ons .						
SUBJEC	IH6 Property Leve							
			Limited Liability Company					
				ransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ty company to transact business in Florida				
Please re	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Kristen Beyst	ehner						
		N	lame of Person					
	Dentons US L	LP						
	Firm/Company							
	1221 Avenue of the Americas							
			Address					
	New York, N	Y 10169						
		City/S	State and Zip Code					
	kristen.beystehr	er@dentons.com						
	The Ward than the same or any	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	tification)				
For furth	er information concerni	ng this matter, please call:						
Kristen Beystehner			212 905-83	324				
	Name	of Contact Person		ytime Telephone Number				
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Ex-	T ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301					
	is a check for the follow □ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, TI. ISINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA.	TE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER	A FOREIGN 1	LIMTEI)	LLABILITY
, 1H6 Property Level GP	LLC				
		nolude "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")		
				1 -1:	
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of "LLC.")	f transacting business in Florida. The alternate r	ame must men	ude "Lim	ited
2. Delaware	• .	3. 47-4377993		.,	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicab	ile)		
N/A					
4	(Date first transacted husiness i (See sections 605,0904 & 605,090	in Florida, if prior to registration.) 05, F.S. to determine penalty hability)			
5. c/o Invitation Homes &	& The Blackstone Group L.P.				
345 Park Avenue, New	York, NY 10154		 , ,		
	(Street Address of Prin	scipal Office)		20	
6. c/o Invitation Homes &	The Blackstone Group L.P.			<u> </u>	4 知识法语 7 mmage
345 Park Avenue, New	v York, NY 10154			2015 OCT 1	1 K
	(Mailing Add	Iress)	S 22		Lanisan
7. Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	m Ym	w	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		. FL	\triangleright	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		RETATI	<u>۽</u> 2	
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	_ >=	1 2	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	(Zip code)			
designated in this applicate complywith the provisi	tion, I hereby accept the appointme ons of all statutes relative to the pro my position as registered agent.	e of process for the above stated limited lia ent as registered agent and agree to act in oper and complete performance of my duti dagent's signature)	this capacity.	. I furth familiai ey Wi	er agree r with and illiams
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) wh	no has/have authority to manage is/are:			
1H6 Property Borrower, L	P., its sole member				
c/o Invitation Homes & T	he Blackstone Group L.P.				
345 Park Avenue, New Y	ork, NY 10154				
	of which it is organized. (If the certisabmitted)	old, duly authenticated by the official having ficete is in a foreign language, a translation an authorized person			
		3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that a third degree felony as provided for in £8		mation	
paragrama in a propulation to	Dallas Tanner, Executive Vice Pre	• •			

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "IH6 PROPERTY LEVEL GP LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "IH6 PROPERTY LEVEL GP LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 10226202

Date: 10-13-15

5766184 8300 SR# 20150478822